PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

L440 - Essentials Rainsuit (2

Piece Suit)

Collection: Classic Rainwear

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 190T,
PVC coated 190g

Product information

Waterproof jacket and pants with taped seams?2
pocketsPack away hoodVented back
yokeJacket:Pockets: 2 frontPack away
adjustable hoodInner elasticated cuffs to
prevent water entryVented back yoke and
eyeletsPants:Fully elasticated waistband2 side
pass through pocketsSnap adjustable hem
maintaining a secure fit

Standards

EN 343:2019 Class 3:1 X (WP 5,000mm)

PORTWEST

Classic Rainwear

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions,
the Classic rainwear range is not only practical
and durable, it offers exceptional value for
money. Clever styling and taped seams
guarantee maximum comfort and protection.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an
outstanding choice of designs and colours,
suitable for many end users. The best quality
fabrics and high technology construction
techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing
the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each
garment has been designed and manufactured
with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after
wear.

Features
- Jacket and trouser set for convenience

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing
water penetration

- Front zip opening for easy access

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Vented back yoke and eyelets for added
breathability and comfort

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate
wearer comfort

- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail
sales

HARDWEARING
WATERPROOF
WINDPROOF

Navy, Yellow S-3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

L440 - Essentials Rainsuit (2 Piece Suit)
Commodity Code: 6210200000

Test House

Wash Care

) X B UL = XX

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item Colour i Weight (Kg)
L440NARS Navy 0.9180
L440NARM Navy 0.9320
L440NARL Navy 1.0150

L440NARXL Navy 1.0360
L440NARXXL Navy 1.0630
L440NARXXXL Navy 1.1050

Cubic (m?)
0.0501
0.0501
0.0501
0.0501
0.0501
0.0501

EAN13

5036108275748
5036108275731
5036108275724
5036108275755
5036108275762
5036108275779

DUN14

15036108765833
15036108765826
15036108765819
15036108765840
15036108765857
15036108765864
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