PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

L440 - Essentials Rainsuit (2 Piece Suit)

Collection: Classic Rainwear

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 190T,

PVC coated 190g

Product information

Waterproof jacket and pants with taped seams2 pocketsPack away hoodVented back yokeJacket:Pockets: 2 frontPack away adjustable hoodInner elasticated cuffs to prevent water entryVented back yoke and eyeletsPants:Fully elasticated waistband2 side pass through pocketsSnap adjustable hem maintaining a secure fit

Standards

EN 343:2019 Class 3:1 X (WP 5,000mm)



Classic Rainwear

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic rainwear range is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and protection.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.

Features

- Jacket and trouser set for convenience
- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Front zip opening for easy access
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- · Pack away hood for added functionality
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Vented back yoke and eyelets for added breathability and comfort
- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort.
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales



Navy, Yellow S-3XL

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

L440 - Essentials Rainsuit (2 Piece Suit)

Commodity Code: 6210200000

Test House

Wash Care



CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
L440NARS	Navy	48.0	29.0	36.0	0.9180	0.0501	5036108275748	15036108765833
L440NARM	Navy	48.0	29.0	36.0	0.9320	0.0501	5036108275731	15036108765826
L440NARL	Navy	48.0	29.0	36.0	1.0150	0.0501	5036108275724	15036108765819
L440NARXL	Navy	48.0	29.0	36.0	1.0360	0.0501	5036108275755	15036108765840
L440NARXXL	Navy	48.0	29.0	36.0	1.0630	0.0501	5036108275762	15036108765857
L440NARXXXL	Navy	48.0	29.0	36.0	1.1050	0.0501	5036108275779	15036108765864